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S.No. Month 

1. 
2. 
4. July 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. August 
10. 
11. 
13. 
14. 
15. September 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. October 
21. 
22. 
23. ... 
24. 
25. 

26. November 
27. 
28. 
29. 

December 

30. 

January 

31. 

February 

32. March 

33. 

April 

34. May 

Departmental report 2023-24 
Department of Chemistry 

Expected date of 
conduction of the program 

01/07/2023 
05/07/2023 
15/07/2023 
18/07/2023 
19/07/2023 
01/08/2023 
10/08/2023 

Second week of August 
16/08/2023 
18/08/2023 

Last week of August 
05/09/2023 

16/09/2023 
Throughout the month 
Last week of September 
Third week of October 

02/10/2023 
Weekly 

Second week of the month 
Throughout the month 
Last week of the month 

As scheduled by 
Autonomous 

Throughout the month 
Third week of the month 
Last week of the month 

Throughout the month 
28/02/2024 

Throughout the month 

22/03/2024 

22/04/2024 -

05/05/2024 

Activity to be conducted 

Admission in regular classes 
Commencement of the regular classes 
Meeting of the curriculum committee 
Departmental meeting 
Plantation 
Induction for the newly admitte~ students 
Interdepartmental lecture 
One week skill development training 
Departmental meeting 
Monthly test 
Group discussion for students 
Teacher's Day celebration 
Constitution of different councils 
Ozone day celebration 
Special classes for NET/SET 
PowerPolnt presentation 
One day workshop on career guidance 
Cleanliness campaign 
Remedial classes for lagging students 
Interdepartmental lecture 
Special classes for NET/SET 
Extension activity (to make students socially aware) 
Internal test (Semester) 

Special classes for NET/SET 
Career guidance lecture 
Cleanliness campaign 
Interdepartmental lecture 
Unit test 
Remedial classes for lagging students 
Career guidance lecture 
Parents Teachers meeting 
Alumni meet 
Internal test (graduation classes) 
Annual practical examination 
Special classes for NET/SET 
National Science Day celebration 
Guest lecture 
Interdepartmental lecture . 
Special classes for NET/SET 
Internal tests 

World water conservation day celebration 
Exam preparation 
Earth Day 
Revision 
Revision 
Exam preparation 

World environment day celebration 
Practical exams 
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