## GOVT. DIGVIJAY AUTONOMOUS P.G. COLLEGE,

## **RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)**



## **TEACHING PLAN**

## **DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY**

2023-24

		Departmental re	
S.No.		Department o	of Chemistry
5.110.	Month	Expected date of	Activity to be conducted
		conduction of the program	Activity to be conducted
1.			
2.	]	01/07/2023	Admission in regular classes
4.	July	05/07/2023	Commencement of the regular classes
5.		15/07/2023	Meeting of the curriculum committee
6.		18/07/2023	Departmental meeting
7.		19/07/2023	Plantation
8.	1	01/08/2023	Induction for the newly admitted students
9.	August	10/08/2023	Interdepartmental lecture
10.		Second week of August	One week skill development training
11.		16/08/2023	Departmental meeting
13.		18/08/2023	Monthly test
14.	September	Last week of August	Group discussion for students
15.		05/09/2023	Teacher's Day celebration
16.			Constitution of different councils
17.	1	16/09/2023	Ozone day celebration
18.	1	Throughout the month	Special classes for NET/SET
19.		Last week of September	PowerPoint presentation
20.	October	Third week of October	One day workshop on career guidance
21.		02/10/2023	Cleanliness campaign
22.		Weekly	Remedial classes for lagging students
23.		Second week of the month	Interdepartmental lecture
24.	~	Throughout the month	Special classes for NET/SET
25.		Last week of the month	Extension activity (to make students socially aware)
25.		As scheduled by	Internal test (Semester)
26.	November	Autonomous	
27.	November	Throughout the month	Special classes for NET/SET
28.		Third week of the month	Career guidance lecture
29.		Last week of the month	Cleanliness campaign
29.			Interdepartmental lecture
	December		Unit test
			Remedial classes for lagging students
30.	1.00		Career guidance lecture
30.	January		Parents Teachers meeting
			Alumni meet
			Internal test (graduation classes)
		Thursday the second	Annual practical examination
21		Throughout the month	Special classes for NET/SET
31.		28/02/2024	National Science Day celebration
	February		Guest lecture
		Thursday the set the	Interdepartmental lecture
22	N A STORE DA	Throughout the month	Special classes for NET/SET
32.	March	22/02/222	Internal tests
		22/03/2024	World water conservation day celebration
		00/00/0000	Exam preparation
33.		22/04/2024	Earth Day
	April		Revision
			Revision
		05/05/2024	Exam preparation World environment day celebration
34.	May		

HEAD DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY GOVT. DIGVIJAY COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)